

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85809337

Data publicarii 09.08.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.362,47 RON - 1.362,47 RON

Descriere: 1.RACORD APA 4*9.69=38.76 2.BURETE 6*5.04=30.24 3.RIMANO TEN 2*39.50=79 4.OSB 2*52.94=105.88 5.DIBLU 200*0.17=34 6.LAC COLORANT 1*22.69=22.69 7.SMIRGHEL 2*3.36=6.72 8.MAMUT 2*32.77=65.54 9.LAC COLORANT 2*22.68=45.36 10.TRAFALET 1*25.21=25.21 11.RIMANO TEN 1*39.49=39.49 12.LAVABILA 1*68.90=68.90 13.FOLIE PROTECTIE 1*5.88=5.88 14.PLASA FIBRA 20*2.94=58.80 15.ADEZIV 3*32.77=98.31 16.RIMANO TEN 1*39.49=39.49 17.HASIT 400 1*26.89=26.89 18.LAC PROTECTOR 1*22.68=22.68 19.MAMUT 1*32.70=32.70 20.LAVABILA 2*98.31=196.62 21.COLTAR PVC 3*4.20=12.60 22.DILUANT 2*12.60=25.20 23.MAMUT 4*32.70=130.80 24.LAC PROTECTOR 6*22.68=136.08 25.RACORD APA 1*14.63=14.63